
32

32

38

15

20
30

7

18

10

28

36

1

38

Trooststraße

14

36

6 a

29

26

6

19

2

25
37

79 a

8

14

20

6

39

1

2 
a

11

9

1

28

18

15

4

34

18
 a

6

12

7

24
4

27

34

30
13

2

2

5

23

W
or

tm
an

ns
tra

ße

2
22

90821

I

I

II

I

I

III

V

I

III

II

I

III

I

III

IV

III

IV

-I

IV

I

I

I

(1)

(1)

IV

VI

III

I

III

(2)

(1)

IV

I

(apo.)

V

(2)

III

II

IV

III

I

(1)

III

(2)

I

(2)

IV

IV

II

IV

I

III

I

(1)

(2)

(3)

(1)

I

I
I

(2)

IV

IV

(2)

IV

(1)

(3)

(1)

(1)

(1)

I

III

I

(1)

I

(kath. Kirche)

III

I

III

I

IV

II
IV II

IV

(2)

IV

II

I

II
I

(3)
V

I

II

(1)

III

IV

III

I

I

I

(3)

(3)
I

V

St. M
arien

I

I

(1)

(2)

(1)

I

IV

I

II

II

(1)

IV

(1)

V

(1)

II

(2)

I

I

IV

(neu-)

IV

(4)

II

(2)

III

I

III

IV

(1)

I

(1)

Kirche

I

I

V

IV

(1)

(1)

IV

(2)

I

H

K 9Hofkamp

24

91

15

6

110

102

2

19

86

95

113

38

22
20

109

41

7 a

79 a

100

39

114

1

43

87
97

115

93

17

Sp
or

ts
tra

ße

40

1

17
5

4

85

19

99

112

108

21

111

90511

I

III

IVII

IV

IIII

I

I

I

I

I

IV

VI

III

III

(2)

IV

IV

IV

IV

I

VI

I

VI

II

(2)

(7)

I
I

V

(1)

I

II

IV

(3)

I

IV

V

I

V

(5)

(1)

IV

I

I

II

I

(1)

(1)

(1)

(4)

I

IV

I

IV

(3)

(1)

VI

(2)

IV

(4)

I

(3)

(3)

II

I

I

IV I

(1)

(3)

VI

VI

I

V

I

I

I

III

I

IV
I

I

(1)

(3)

V

I

I

(6)

I

(6)

I
V

V

I

I

VI

I

I

(1)

(2)

I

I

(1)

V

I

(2)

VI

(1)

V

V

(1)

I

(1)

(1)

(5)

I

I

(1)

(3)

IV

II

III

8

Hardtstraße

46

14
6

16
12

31

III

II

I

II

I

II

III

II

II

I

3

(9)

I

(11)

V

I

I

IV

I

IV

III

III

IV

IV

IV

(5)

(4)

I

(2)

(2)

III

VI

(1)

Spielplatzhaus

(1)

IV

(10)

I

(6)

II

II

Diemel-Denkmal

Freilichttheater

H

H

H

H

Kipdorf

10
7

10
5

12
1

78
 a

11
8

11
7

10
3

3

11
8 

a
11

6

K 
1

79 a
71

78
80

97

12
0

91

12
2

76

55

75

N
eu

en
te

ic
h

Nagelstraße

11
1

D
ew

ee
rth

st
ra

ße

63

1

88

74

66

90702

90495

II

II

I

III

IV

I

III

I

VI

II

III

V

(1)

I

II

I

IV

I

(2)

IV

(3)

III

I

III

(3)

I

III

I

Theater

I

I

III

(4)

II

VI

V

IV

I

IV

III

(1)

VII

VI

(1)

(2)

(3)

V

(2)

I

(1)

VI

I

III

(3)

III

III

V

(2)

I

I

I

I

(4)

IV

(3)

I

(1)

III

H
ar

dt
st

ra
ße

Ziegenburg

68

5

90497

I

(1)

V

I

II

1

9

14

15

70

I

I
I

I

(2)

(1)

I

I

V

II

II

(1)

(4)

(1)
(1)

I

Krieger-

Ehrenmal

S
tü

tz
m

au
er

W
eg

Weg

W
eg

115

16

I

II

VI

IV

IV

VI

IV

(1)

II

Br

Hofkamp

Kipdorf

7

86

7

4

5

10

7 a

1

79 a

84

68

562

78

14

76

13

75

6

9

60

12

64

58

He
lle

rs
tra

ße

79

66
90518

V

I

I

III

I

I

I
I

I

VII

I

(1)

IV

(1)

(1)

VI

VI

Gemeinde-

I

I

(1)

VI

I

(1)
IV

(1)

II

(1)

III

IV

I

VI

IV

III

I

ev.

I

VII

IV

I

I

-I

IV

(1)

I
VI

VI

I

I

(2)

III

IV

(freie

haus

I

IV

I

VI
VI

III

(1)

Gem.)

(1)

VI

90009

Tribüne

ND

97

(4)

III

IV

V

(3)

-I

(1)

I

I

10
3

99

72

10
1

70
74

III

-I

(1)

III

IV

V

III

III

V

IV

V

Ziegenburg

N
eu

en
te

ic
h

Lü
ftu

ng

Spielplatzhaus

Ga.

N
eu

en
te

ic
h

D
ew

ee
rth

st
ra

ße

Rohrkanal

Lü
ftu

ng

Lüftung

Lüftung

Hofkamp

Ziegenburg

N
eu

en
te

ic
h

Spielplatzhaus

Ga.

N
eu

en
te

ic
h

Ziegenburg

Runenweg

Hardtstr

Sc
hl

ie
pe

rs
tra

ße

Spielplatzhaus

11
2

KD

Post

Ga.

N
eu

en
te

ic
h

D
ew

ee
rth

st
ra

ße

Rohrkanal

Lü
ftu

ng

Lüftung

Lüftung

Hofkamp

Zi
eg

en
bu

rg

Hardtstraße

Ziegenburg

Post

Gartenstraße

Alle Umleitungen mit Zusatz 

Baustellenbereich

Umfahrungen

Umfahrung der Baustelle 
 Schlieperstraße


	Seite 1

